Status

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Acceptled
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Acecepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Virtual Pre-Proposal Registration List for RFP 05-24 Human Services Needs Assessment and Gap Analysis Wednesday, Octobe

Octs bey 8 2023

—_—

Name

Alexis D

Trevor Stephens
Robin Good

Karen Chew

Nikki Rogers

David Delaitsch
Dr. Rich Osolease
Georgia Eisenmann
georgia eisenmann
Fiorella Bianchi
Maria Schwermer
Jim Bass

Jo Anne Schneider
Christie Gross
Jadah Cadogan
Shinavia McKinney
Lucas Tramontozzi
Karis Burnett

Ana Bueno

Robyn Odendahl
John Eller

Uma Ahluwalia
Deandra Robinson
Frederika Granger
Regina Washington
Christos Bazekis
Pat Ryan

Email Address
adangelo@rockvillemd.gov
tstephens@rockvillemd.gov
rgood@tpma-inc.com
kchew@ascensionprofessionals.com
nikki@bladen-group.com
delaitsch@gmail.com
rich@rgb-ps.com
geisenmann @ pcgus.com
georgiaeisenmann@gmail.com
fiorella@theroundconsulting.com
maru@roundgrp.com
jim@eleventhhousesolutions.com
joanne@chrysaliscollaborations.com
cgross@public-works.org
jcadogan@sageservicesgroupllc.com
smckinney@innovativelife.org

lucas tramontozzi@innovationhorizons.net

kburnett@healthmanagement.com
abueno@healthmanagement.com
rodendahl@healthmanagement.com
jeller@healthmanagement.com
uahluwalia@healthmanagement.com
businessmgr@theblackprintinc.com
fgranger@rockvillemd.gov
rwashington@rockvillemd.gov
chazekis@rockvillemd.gov
pryan@rockvillemd.gov

At e

When Registered
October 18, 2023, 10:01 AM
October 18, 2023, 9:53 AM
October 18, 2023, 7:54 AM
October 18, 2023, 6:32 AM
October 17, 2023, 6:44 PM
October 17, 2023, 5:15 PM
October 17, 2023, 4:30 PM
October 17, 2023, 3:42 PM
October 17, 2023, 3:41 PM
October 17, 2023, 2:20 PM
October 17, 2023, 2:20 PM
October 17, 2023, 11:40 AM
October 16, 2023, 5:38 PM
October 16, 2023, 12:30 PM
October 16, 2023, 11:37 AM
October 15, 2023, 10:13 AM
October 13, 2023, 4:37 PM
October 13, 2023, 2:36 PM
October 13, 2023, 2:35 PM
October 13, 2023, 2:35 PM
October 13, 2023, 11:52 AM
October 13, 2023, 11:52 AM
October 12, 2023, 1:02 PM
October 12, 2023, 11:48 AM
October 12, 2023, 11:42 AM
October 12, 2023, 11:31 AM
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